Tension Sensor
Model TS2P
Precision, textile tension sensor for measuring hi-speed textiles, fi bers
and similar process materials. The sensor can be mounted in any
orientation depending upon the material path.
CHECK LINE
®
PR E C I S I O N  QUA L I T Y  CO N T R O L  IN S T R U M E N T S  S I N C E  1958

Weight (net) Approx. 0.48 lbs. (220 g)
Cable (optional)  Straight Connector with 6 ft. (2m) cable length
 with open ends on far side (p/n TS2-CABLE-2M).
 Other cable lengths and 90-degree connector
 available.
Other tensions ranges and measuring head widths available on request.
* Outside dimensions of front plate
** with running fi lament approx. 300 m/min. Suitable for 95 % of
applications
PA = Polyamide Monofi  lament
Tension Ranges
Model Range Measuring Head
Width*
Calibration
Material**
TS2P-50 0–50 g 64 mm PA: 0.12 mm
TS2P-100 0–100 g 64 mm PA: 0.12 mm
TS2P-200 0–200 g 64 mm PA: 0.12 mm
TS2P-500 0–500 g 64 mm PA: 0.20 mm
TS2P-1000 0–1000 g 64 mm PA: 0.30 mm
Guide Pins
V-Groove Line Speed
Vmax…m/min
Roller